IN THE SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT
(JOHANNESBURG)
TUESDAY 30 JULY 2013

UNOPPOSED APPLICATIONS

GD BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WEPENER J

1A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE TSHABALALA J

2C BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOKUENA AJ

OPPOSED APPLICATIONS

GD BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE KATHREE-SETILOANE J

GA BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MAKHAFOLA J

GB BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE SHIRILELE AJ

GE BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE THOMPSON AJ

URGENT APPLICATIONS

9E BEFORE THE HONOURABLE LAMONT J

9F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WEINER J

SPECIAL MOTION

2E BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE J VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN AJ

CRIMINAL APPEALS

11D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE RABIE J
AND THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MODIBA AJ



CIVIL TRIALS

11E BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE CLAASSEN J

11B BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE BORUCHOWITZ J
05/24475 SIBANDA VS MIN OF POLICE

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MASIPA J

11C BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE TSOKA J

9C BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE VICTORJ
09/46719 MPHO VS IND DEVELOPMENT

11A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE COPPIN J
08/20980 MAKATE VS VODACOM
2B BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WRIGHT J

10/39869 SITHI VS RAF

2D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WINDELL J

9B BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOKOENA AJ
09/827 MAHLANGU VS SATAWU

2F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE DIPPENAAR J

9A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MASETI AJ



CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP
AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

1 2011/01735 LAINIS KERYN MARY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
2 2011/23581 HLOKWE REFILOE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
3 2011/48029 SAO JOAO BOLINDA VS SAO JOAO RAMOS OK

4 2012/19628 MDLALOSE MANGAKA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

5 2011/12310 MAPUTLE SIPHO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

6 2012/02212 NONGOUNGA ZOLISA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

7 2011/02009 PATHROO VANESSA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
8 2011/11393 BOJANG YVONNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
9 2010/6776 PRIVATE LABEL PROMOTION VS LETHIMVULA OK

HEALTHCARE PTY LTD

10 2009/52579 MBEWU JOYCE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2009/44179

2012/18083

2012/18945

2011/38196

2009/47790

2010/16940

2012/8041

2011/14856

2010/26058

2011/4410

MASHABA BENNETH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LOXTON WAYNE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TAYLOR LOU VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

RAAD MICHAEL VS RAAD MONIQUE

MIRA M W VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

HLOBO BETHUEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

V R LASER PTY LTD VS EASTERN MINING
ENGINEERING

LOUWNA KLINTWORTH VS CARIG KLINTHWORTH

KHAYINGANA KHANYILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MNCUBE BEINCA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

2012/21031

2012/04301

2012/08176

2010/21379

2011/43019

2011/21845

2009/44644

2012/20449

2010/06452

2011/29957

STRUMPLOU PROPERTIES VS RENALDO MENEGHINI OK

GRAEME HALL VS PREMIER OF HEALTH AND SOCIAL OK

DEVELOPMENT

MORADU MPALAKADI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOGADI THABANG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

FIRSTRAND BANK LTD VS M&M HIRING SA CC

MAPEKA SELLO VS FIRSTRAND BANK LIMITED

MESWETSI RAMADIE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SINGH ROHITH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LUVUNO NONHLAHLA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MATHEBULA FREDDY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

2010/7448

2012/18032

2009/46852

2011/19106

2012/03698

2012/11554

2012/11207

2010/32413

2012/11603

2012/14296

COULTER MARGO DE ANN VS COULTER ANTHONY OK

SAMANTHA SWARTS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
DLAMINI HENDRIK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
SEBOKO NEO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
MDLULI MABUTHO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
MOGAKANE SELBY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

MAGOOA ELIZABETH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

ENGELBRECHT LE ROUX VS JOHANNES ARNOLDUS OK

STANDARD BANK VS LLOYD NOLAN LISBON OK

MOREMEDI MIRRIAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

2012/23848

2012/19596

THAMSANQA MAPHOSA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PICOEAME KEDIBONE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2012/943 STING MUSIC PTY LTD VS GALLO MUSIC PUBLISHERS

2011/46033

2012/24493

2012/16241

MANGENA GODFREY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MASHIAL PATRICK VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MABUSELA PETER VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

2008/16546 HASSIM GUGU VS MINISTER OF POLICE

2011/23314

2004/16023

2002/16816

KHOZA ROSEMARY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MNCUBE NDAWANA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

STEYN STEVEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



51

52

53

54

2006/17703

2004/5448

2012/10764

2012/18106

STANDARD BANK OF SA LTD VS MOHAMED JACOBUS
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

SWANEPOEL STEVEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

RIAAN CRAFFORD VS XSTRATTA SOUTH AFRICA
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

GUILUNDO FRANSISCO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
NO INDEX AND PAGINATION



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

2012/16597

2012/20455

2012/04301

2010/44263

2010/31344

2011/41248

2011/03244

2011/13452

2010/11282

2012/20749

2012/11915

2011/44592

2012/11245

2012/35662

2013/03665

NGWENYA NOMVULA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MAFIKENG NGOKWANA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

HALL ROBERT VS PREMIER OF HEALTH AND SOCIAL
DEVELOPMENT

SCANIA FINANCE SOUTHERN AFRICA VS LEZMIN 1404 CC

PHUMZILE NKOSI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

KHUMALO THANDEKA VS MINISTER OF POLICE

NDLOVI CHARLES VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MOTOBASI REFILWE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

ATTORNEYS FIDELITY FUND BOARD OF CONTROL VS
JANINE SYMINGTON SMITH

TSHABALALA ISAAC VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NHLEKO MASHADI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NDALAMO THEMBAGANDO VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MLOBO TRANSPORT CC VS PRIVAS TRANSPORT CC

KHUMALO SIPHIWE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

CHAITOWITZ ELI NATHAN VS COMMISSIONER TREVOR
BOUWER






