IN THE SOUTH GAUTENG HIGH COURT (JOHANNESBURG) TUESDAY 30 JULY 2013

UNOPPOSED APPLICATIONS

- GD BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WEPENER J
- 1A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE TSHABALALA J
- 2C BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOKUENA AJ

OPPOSED APPLICATIONS

- GD BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE KATHREE-SETILOANE J
- GA BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MAKHAFOLA J
- GB BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE SHIRILELE AJ
- GE BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE THOMPSON AJ

URGENT APPLICATIONS

- 9E BEFORE THE HONOURABLE LAMONT J
- 9F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WEINER J

SPECIAL MOTION

2E BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE J VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN AJ

CRIMINAL APPEALS

11D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE RABIE J AND THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MODIBA AJ

CIVIL TRIALS

11F	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE	JUDGE CLAASSEN J

11B	BEFORE	E THE HONOURABLE JUDGE BORUCHOWITZ J
	05/24475	SIBANDA VS MIN OF POLICE

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MASIPA J

- 11C BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE TSOKA J
- 9C BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE VICTOR J 09/46719 MPHO VS IND DEVELOPMENT
- 11A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE COPPIN J 08/20980 MAKATE VS VODACOM
- 2B BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WRIGHT J 10/39869 SITHI VS RAF
- 2D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WINDELL J
- 9B BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOKOENA AJ
 09/827 MAHLANGU VS SATAWU
- 2F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE DIPPENAAR J
- 9A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MASETI AJ

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFO	RE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP
AT 9:30 IN COURT GC	

1	2011/01735	LAINIS KERYN MARY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
2	2011/23581	HLOKWE REFILOE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
3	2011/48029	SAO JOAO BOLINDA VS SAO JOAO RAMOS	OK
4	2012/19628	MDLALOSE MANGAKA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
5	2011/12310	MAPUTLE SIPHO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
6	2012/02212	NONGOUNGA ZOLISA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
7	2011/02009	PATHROO VANESSA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
8	2011/11393	BOJANG YVONNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
9	2010/6776	PRIVATE LABEL PROMOTION VS LETHIMVULA HEALTHCARE PTY LTD	OK
10	2009/52579	MBEWU JOYCE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

11	2009/44179	MASHABA BENNETH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
12	2012/18083	LOXTON WAYNE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
13	2012/18945	TAYLOR LOU VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
14	2011/38196	RAAD MICHAEL VS RAAD MONIQUE	OK
15	2009/47790	MIRA M W VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
16	2010/16940	HLOBO BETHUEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
17	2012/8041	V R LASER PTY LTD VS EASTERN MINING ENGINEERING	OK
18	2011/14856	LOUWNA KLINTWORTH VS CARIG KLINTHWORTH	OK
19	2010/26058	KHAYINGANA KHANYILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
20	2011/4410	MNCUBE BEINCA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

21	2012/21031	STRUMPLOU PROPERTIES VS RENALDO MENEGHIN	I OK
22	2012/04301	GRAEME HALL VS PREMIER OF HEALTH AND SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT	_OK
23	2012/08176	MORADU MPALAKADI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
24	2010/21379	MOGADI THABANG VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
25	2011/43019	FIRSTRAND BANK LTD VS M&M HIRING SA CC	OK
26	2011/21845	MAPEKA SELLO VS FIRSTRAND BANK LIMITED	OK
27	2009/44644	MESWETSI RAMADIE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
28	2012/20449	SINGH ROHITH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
29	2010/06452	LUVUNO NONHLAHLA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
30	2011/29957	MATHEBULA FREDDY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

31	2010/7448	COULTER MARGO DE ANN VS COULTER ANTHONY	OK
32	2012/18032	SAMANTHA SWARTS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
33	2009/46852	DLAMINI HENDRIK VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
34	2011/19106	SEBOKO NEO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
35	2012/03698	MDLULI MABUTHO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
36	2012/11554	MOGAKANE SELBY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
37	2012/11207	MAGOOA ELIZABETH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
38	2010/32413	ENGELBRECHT LE ROUX VS JOHANNES ARNOLDUS	OK
39	2012/11603	STANDARD BANK VS LLOYD NOLAN LISBON	OK
40	2012/14296	MOREMEDI MIRRIAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

41	2012/23848	THAMSANQA MAPHOSA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
42	2012/19596	PICOEAME KEDIBONE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
43	2012/943 STII	NG MUSIC PTY LTD VS GALLO MUSIC PUBLISHERS	OK
44	2011/46033	MANGENA GODFREY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
45	2012/24493	MASHIAL PATRICK VS MINISTER OF POLICE	OK
46	2012/16241	MABUSELA PETER VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
47	2008/16546 H	ASSIM GUGU VS MINISTER OF POLICE	OK
48	2011/23314	KHOZA ROSEMARY VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
49	2004/16023	MNCUBE NDAWANA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
50	2002/16816	STEYN STEVEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND NO INDEX AND PAGINATION	

51	2006/17703	STANDARD BANK OF SA LTD VS MOHAMED JACOBUS NO INDEX AND PAGINATION
52	2004/5448	SWANEPOEL STEVEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND NO INDEX AND PAGINATION
53	2012/10764	RIAAN CRAFFORD VS XSTRATTA SOUTH AFRICA NO INDEX AND PAGINATION
54	2012/18106	GUILUNDO FRANSISCO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND NO INDEX AND PAGINATION

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

55	2012/16597	NGWENYA NOMVULA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
56	2012/20455	MAFIKENG NGOKWANA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
57	2012/04301	HALL ROBERT VS PREMIER OF HEALTH AND SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT
58	2010/44263	SCANIA FINANCE SOUTHERN AFRICA VS LEZMIN 1404 CC
59	2010/31344	PHUMZILE NKOSI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
60	2011/41248	KHUMALO THANDEKA VS MINISTER OF POLICE
61	2011/03244	NDLOVI CHARLES VS MINISTER OF POLICE
62	2011/13452	MOTOBASI REFILWE VS MINISTER OF POLICE
63	2010/11282	ATTORNEYS FIDELITY FUND BOARD OF CONTROL VS JANINE SYMINGTON SMITH
64	2012/20749	TSHABALALA ISAAC VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
65	2012/11915	NHLEKO MASHADI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
66	2011/44592	NDALAMO THEMBAGANDO VS MINISTER OF POLICE
67	2012/11245	MLOBO TRANSPORT CC VS PRIVAS TRANSPORT CC
68	2012/35662	KHUMALO SIPHIWE VS MINISTER OF POLICE
69	2013/03665	CHAITOWITZ ELI NATHAN VS COMMISSIONER TREVOR BOUWER